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Herrar

Damer

Kvallstavling Raktjarv

Fornamn
Andreas
Marcus
Tommy
Sergej
Axel
Torbjorn
Roland
Torbjorn
Erling
Fredrik
Alf

Gote
Stig

Isak
Kennet

Fornamn
Ingegerd
Lillemor
Ros-Marie
Kerstin
Majvor

Efternamn
Wennberg
Wennberg
Svanberg
Noujdinov
Larsson
Resin
Andersson
Sandelid

Sannemalm

Skold
Salander
Nilsson
Stenberg
Larsson

Sannemalm

Efternamn
Sandelid
Larsson
Andersson
Jonsson
Andersson

Arkl
2017-04-27 18.00 -20.00

Ort
Overkalix
Overkalix
Kalix
Kalix
Overkalix
Kalix
Kalix
Overkalix
Ranea
Overkalix
Kalix
Kalix
Kalix
Overkalix
Ranea

Ort
Overkalix
Overkalix
Kalix
Overkalix
Overkalix

Sida 1

Vikt (g)
4049
3867
3568
3439
2419
2158
2043
1840
1781
1738
1448
1136
1051
1008

952

Vikt (g)
1729
1616
1300
589



